ZHKSF2018

SSGN-Einzelresultate, 50m

Rang Name

Frohlich Alex
Kottler Barbara
Enderle Urs

Merki Michael
Spitzbarth Roland
Thiring Jlrg

. Wolf Beat
Vereinsresultat

NG RN

ZHKSF2018

SSGN-Einzelresultate, 25m

Rang Name

Frohlich Alex
Wolf Beat

Kottler Barbara
Enderle Urs
Thiring Jlrg
Merki Michael

. Spitzbarth Roland
Vereinsresultat

NG RN

Res.
91
90
87
85
84
84
83

88.068

Res.
145
142
141
141
132
131
122

141.212

ZHKSF2018

Vereinsrangliste ZH 50m

Rang Name
1. PC Wallisellen

2. SG Uster
3. PC U-Stammheim
36. SSGN

Teilnehmende Vereine: 54
Gruppenrangliste 50m

Rang Name
1. PSV N-weningen
2. Genf Arquebuse
3. SG Uster
32. SSGN

Teilnehmende Gruppen:39

Vereinsrangliste ZH 25m

Rang Name
1. PS Andelfingen
2. SG Stadt zZH
3. SG Uster
36. SSGN

Teilnehmende Vereine: 50
Gruppenrangliste 25m
Rang Name

1. Genf Arquebuse

2. St. Fiden SG

3. Genf Arquebuse

32. SSGN

Teilnehmende Gruppen:30

Karl Gattiker, Chef Sektions- und Gruppenwettkampfe 50/25m

Res.
96.370
95.097
94.316

88.068

Res.
297
295
294
267

Res.
148.171
148.127
148.005

141.212

Res.
380
379
373
380




